KENNEDY James Price

Born: 11 Feb 1855 Ballinasloe, Ireland
Died: 28 Dec 1914 (59) London, England
Buried:

Father: William Fleming 1822 - 1902 Karori
Mother: Catherine Jane Fitzgerald 1833 - 1906 Karori
Married: 29 Dec 1887 Christchurch, NZ
McINTOSH Mary Brown

Born: c 1846 St Cuthberts, Edinburgh, Scotland
Died:

Buried:

Father: James

Mother: Elizabeth Brown

Married: (1) 13 Oct 1868 Scotland

SIBBALD Thomas Byers

15 Jul 1842
29 Jun 1883 (41) Christchurch, NZ
Addington cemetery, Christchurch, NZ

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Children:
None
Property:
Notes:

On 1905 unofficial census for the Levin township petition (shown as medical
practioner, with three people in total & two buildings)

Family came to NZ in c 1866

Electoral Rolls:

James Mary
1880 Wellington Clerk Civil Service
1882 Wellington Clerk Civil Service
1887 Wellington Clerk Civil Service
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1890
1890
1894
1896
1896
1897
1899
1905
1914

1871
1873
1874
1875
1876
1878
1879
1880
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Wellington
Christchurch
Wellington
Wellington
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Levin

Levin

Thomas
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin

Manager Fellmongery

Clerk Civil Service
Clerk Civil Service
Shorthand Writer
Shorthand Writer
Student
Student
Student
Medical Practioner
Medical Practioner

Freehold *
Freehold *
Freehold *
Freehold *
Freehold *
Freehold *
Freehold *
Commercial Traveller

Wellington Married
Wellington Married
Dunedin Married
Dunedin Married
Dunedin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married



